                        Итоги ЕГЭ 

	Предметы
	2005 – 2006 уч.г.
	2006 -2007 уч. г.


	2007-2008

	
	Количество

сдававших
	Средний балл
	Количество

сдававших
	Средний балл
	Количество

сдававших
	Средний балл

	Русский язык
	1
	3
	10
	3.5
	10
	3.1

	алгебра
	10
	3,3
	10
	3.5
	10
	3.7

	биология
	
	
	
	
	6
	3.2

	история
	
	
	
	
	
	

	физика
	
	
	3
	3
	
	

	химия
	
	
	
	
	
	


